
Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Michigan 284 296 580 +12
2 Dayton 289 299 588 +20
3 Oakland 307 297 604 +36
4 Butler 311 295 606 +38
5 Fort Wayne 303 305 608 +40

Miami (OH) 300 308 608 +40
Detroit 306 302 608 +40

8 Morehead State 301 308 609 +41
9 Loyola-Chicago 304 306 610 +42
10 Wright State 305 306 611 +43
11 St. Bonaventure 306 307 613 +45
12 Columbia 314 300 614 +46
13 Evansville 305 311 616 +48
14 Northern Kentucky 306 312 618 +50
15 Robert Morris 313 306 619 +51
16 Valparaiso 315 306 621 +53
17 IUPUI 310 312 622 +54
18 Youngstown State 312 313 625 +57



Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Michigan 284 296 580 +12
T 1 Nick Carlson 70 72 142 E
T 1 Ian Kim 70 72 142 E
T 5 Kyle Mueller 71 75 146 +4
T 21 Reed Hrynewich 73 78 151 +9
T 21 Bryce Evon 74 77 151 +9

2 Dayton 289 299 588 +20
3 Nick Paxson 70 73 143 +1
T 5 Brendan Keating 70 76 146 +4
T 16 Phillip Johnson 73 77 150 +8
T 29 Tripp French 76 76 152 +10
T 29 Caleb Wolters 78 74 152 +10

3 Oakland 307 297 604 +36
T 11 Connor Jones 75 73 148 +6
T 21 Chris Handy 77 74 151 +9
T 42 Jake Kneen 82 72 154 +12
T 54 Marc Norton 76 80 156 +14
T 61 Jacob Johnson 79 78 157 +15

4 Butler 311 295 606 +38
T 16 Pat Allgeier 77 73 150 +8
T 21 Gehrig Hollatz 79 72 151 +9
T 29 Joey Arcuri 77 75 152 +10
T 42 Michael Denner 78 76 154 +12
T 42 Hunter Byram 79 75 154 +12

5 Fort Wayne 303 305 608 +40
T 5 Keegan Bronnenberg 72 74 146 +4
T 38 Zach Schroeder 77 76 153 +11
T 42 Devin Jenkins 77 77 154 +12
T 52 David Watterson 77 78 155 +13
T 82 Joshua Keating 80 79 159 +17

T 5 Miami (OH) 300 308 608 +40
T 5 Patrick Flavin 73 73 146 +4
T 11 Brian Ohr 74 74 148 +6
T 54 Greg Conrad 78 78 156 +14
T 73 Callahan Elzey 75 83 158 +16
T 104 Cam Solomon 82 83 165 +23

T 5 Detroit 306 302 608 +40
T 21 Kyle Gaines 75 76 151 +9
T 29 Spencer Lendzion 77 75 152 +10
T 38 Scott Sparks 79 74 153 +11
T 54 Zack Tenerowicz 79 77 156 +14
T 73 Devon Schulert 75 83 158 +16

8 Morehead State 301 308 609 +41
T 16 Nick Wilkins 73 77 150 +8
T 21 Zach Smith 76 75 151 +9
T 29 Cooper Collins 74 78 152 +10
T 54 Thomas DeMarco 78 78 156 +14
T 61 Blake Cartwright 78 79 157 +15



Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71

3

9 Loyola-Chicago 304 306 610 +42
4 Orion Yamat 73 72 145 +3
T 29 Garret Buckley 72 80 152 +10
T 61 Justin LaFrance 78 79 157 +15
T 82 Nick Bonema 82 77 159 +17
T 82 Zach Hoskins 81 78 159 +17

10 Wright State 305 306 611 +43
T 9 Ryan Wenzler 74 73 147 +5
T 42 Sam Meek 73 81 154 +12
T 54 Austin Schoonmaker 79 77 156 +14
T 73 Austin Sipe 81 77 158 +16
T 73 Chris Rossi 79 79 158 +16

11 St. Bonaventure 306 307 613 +45
T 9 Matt Abendroth 74 73 147 +5
T 21 Corey Long 77 74 151 +9
T 73 Zach Chaddock 78 80 158 +16
T 82 Brent Morgan 77 82 159 +17
110 Patrick Sheerer 87 80 167 +25

12 Columbia 314 300 614 +46
T 11 Joshua Suh 76 72 148 +6
T 42 Mert Selamet 78 76 154 +12
T 42 Tharusyan Pillay 77 77 154 +12
T 82 Nick Brisebois 84 75 159 +17
T 98 Chris Chu 83 79 162 +20

13 Evansville 305 311 616 +48
T 16 Tyler Gray 72 78 150 +8
T 29 Wilson Pahud 75 77 152 +10
T 42 Jon Pick 78 76 154 +12
T 98 Cameron Weyer 80 82 162 +20
T 107 Zac Turi 86 80 166 +24

14 Northern Kentucky 306 312 618 +50
T 29 Corey Dulle 78 74 152 +10
T 42 Zach Adams 76 78 154 +12
T 54 Jacob Poore 72 84 156 +14
T 82 Jackson Frame 80 79 159 +17
T 96 Jacob Brinker 80 81 161 +19

15 Robert Morris 313 306 619 +51
T 42 Daniel Franco Saad 76 78 154 +12
T 61 Mike McMorrow 82 75 157 +15
T 61 Grant Schumaker 83 74 157 +15
T 61 Max Palmer 78 79 157 +15
T 91 David Szymanski 77 83 160 +18

16 Valparaiso 315 306 621 +53
T 14 Peter Webb 75 74 149 +7
T 54 Ross Lazar 80 76 156 +14
T 61 Adam Baracani 75 82 157 +15
T 98 Mitchell Wittmann 86 76 162 +20
T 104 Zach Cutler 85 80 165 +23

17 IUPUI 310 312 622 +54



Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71

4

T 38 Jackson Juerling 74 79 153 +11
T 61 Nathan Cunningham 78 79 157 +15
T 61 Nick Bienz 82 75 157 +15
T 91 Justin Holt 77 83 160 +18
T 91 Austin Crowder 81 79 160 +18

18 Youngstown State 312 313 625 +57
T 16 Justin Hallapy 73 77 150 +8
T 29 Steven Sveda 74 78 152 +10
T 61 Jason McQuown 78 79 157 +15
T 107 Thomas Lydic 87 79 166 +24
111 Dominic Carano 88 83 171 +29



Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71

5

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 14 Zack Carrabine Butler 76 73 149 +7
T 21 Jake Gilkison Dayton 77 74 151 +9
T 38 Matthew McCarthy Valparaiso 77 76 153 +11
T 52 Mitch Lehigh Wright State 78 77 155 +13

T 61 Jacob Jackson NorthernKentucky 82 75 157 +15
T 61 Alec Velasco Wright State 83 74 157 +15
T 73 Ryan Flick Dayton 81 77 158 +16
T 73 Nolan Ditcher St. Bonaventure 85 73 158 +16
T 73 Kyle Grube Robert Morris 76 82 158 +16

T 73 Jacob Harrah YoungstownState 78 80 158 +16
T 82 Domenic Maricocchi Dayton 82 77 159 +17
T 82 Matt McCulloch Oakland 80 79 159 +17
T 82 Taisei Negishi Michigan 80 79 159 +17
T 91 Kevin Wargo Dayton 82 78 160 +18
T 91 Blake Hale Wright State 81 79 160 +18

T 96 Logan Gamm NorthernKentucky 79 82 161 +19
T 98 Erron Vandemore Dayton 82 80 162 +20
102 Noah Reese Evansville 81 82 163 +21
103 JD Fletcher Miami (OH) 82 82 164 +22
T 104 Cody White Fort Wayne 87 78 165 +23
T 107 Tyler Meyer Fort Wayne 84 82 166 +24
112 P.J. Malik Dayton 87 89 176 +34



Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71

6

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Michigan 284 296 580 +12
2 Dayton 289 299 588 +20
3 Oakland 307 297 604 +36
4 Butler 311 295 606 +38
5 Fort Wayne 303 305 608 +40

Miami (OH) 300 308 608 +40
Detroit 306 302 608 +40

8 Morehead State 301 308 609 +41
9 Loyola-Chicago 304 306 610 +42
10 Wright State 305 306 611 +43
11 St. Bonaventure 306 307 613 +45
12 Columbia 314 300 614 +46
13 Evansville 305 311 616 +48
14 Northern Kentucky 306 312 618 +50
15 Robert Morris 313 306 619 +51
16 Valparaiso 315 306 621 +53
17 IUPUI 310 312 622 +54
18 Youngstown State 312 313 625 +57

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Nick Carlson Michigan 70 72 142 E
Ian Kim Michigan 70 72 142 E

3 Nick Paxson Dayton 70 73 143 +1
4 Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 73 72 145 +3
5 Brendan Keating Dayton 70 76 146 +4

Patrick Flavin Miami (OH) 73 73 146 +4
Kyle Mueller Michigan 71 75 146 +4
Keegan Bronnenberg Fort Wayne 72 74 146 +4

9 Matt Abendroth St. Bonaventure 74 73 147 +5
Ryan Wenzler Wright State 74 73 147 +5

11 Connor Jones Oakland 75 73 148 +6
Brian Ohr Miami (OH) 74 74 148 +6
Joshua Suh Columbia 76 72 148 +6

14 Peter Webb Valparaiso 75 74 149 +7
*Zack Carrabine Butler 76 73 149 +7

16 Phillip Johnson Dayton 73 77 150 +8
Justin Hallapy Youngstown State 73 77 150 +8
Tyler Gray Evansville 72 78 150 +8
Pat Allgeier Butler 77 73 150 +8
Nick Wilkins Morehead State 73 77 150 +8



Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual

Par: 71

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Nick Carlson Michigan 70 72 142 E
Ian Kim Michigan 70 72 142 E

3 Nick Paxson Dayton 70 73 143 +1
4 Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 73 72 145 +3
5 Brendan Keating Dayton 70 76 146 +4

Patrick Flavin Miami (OH) 73 73 146 +4
Kyle Mueller Michigan 71 75 146 +4
Keegan Bronnenberg Fort Wayne 72 74 146 +4

9 Matt Abendroth St. Bonaventure 74 73 147 +5
Ryan Wenzler Wright State 74 73 147 +5

11 Connor Jones Oakland 75 73 148 +6
Brian Ohr Miami (OH) 74 74 148 +6
Joshua Suh Columbia 76 72 148 +6

14 Peter Webb Valparaiso 75 74 149 +7
*Zack Carrabine Butler 76 73 149 +7

16 Phillip Johnson Dayton 73 77 150 +8
Justin Hallapy Youngstown State 73 77 150 +8
Tyler Gray Evansville 72 78 150 +8
Pat Allgeier Butler 77 73 150 +8
Nick Wilkins Morehead State 73 77 150 +8

21 *Jake Gilkison Dayton 77 74 151 +9
Corey Long St. Bonaventure 77 74 151 +9
Chris Handy Oakland 77 74 151 +9
Gehrig Hollatz Butler 79 72 151 +9
Kyle Gaines Detroit 75 76 151 +9
Reed Hrynewich Michigan 73 78 151 +9
Bryce Evon Michigan 74 77 151 +9
Zach Smith Morehead State 76 75 151 +9

29 Caleb Wolters Dayton 78 74 152 +10
Tripp French Dayton 76 76 152 +10
Steven Sveda Youngstown State 74 78 152 +10
Wilson Pahud Evansville 75 77 152 +10
Joey Arcuri Butler 77 75 152 +10
Spencer Lendzion Detroit 77 75 152 +10
Corey Dulle Northern Kentucky 78 74 152 +10
Cooper Collins Morehead State 74 78 152 +10
Garret Buckley Loyola-Chicago 72 80 152 +10

38 Jackson Juerling IUPUI 74 79 153 +11
*Matthew McCarthy Valparaiso 77 76 153 +11
Scott Sparks Detroit 79 74 153 +11
Zach Schroeder Fort Wayne 77 76 153 +11

42 Jake Kneen Oakland 82 72 154 +12
Daniel Franco Saad Robert Morris 76 78 154 +12
Jon Pick Evansville 78 76 154 +12
Michael Denner Butler 78 76 154 +12
Hunter Byram Butler 79 75 154 +12
Zach Adams Northern Kentucky 76 78 154 +12
Mert Selamet Columbia 78 76 154 +12
Tharusyan Pillay Columbia 77 77 154 +12
Devin Jenkins Fort Wayne 77 77 154 +12
Sam Meek Wright State 73 81 154 +12

52 David Watterson Fort Wayne 77 78 155 +13
*Mitch Lehigh Wright State 78 77 155 +13

54 Marc Norton Oakland 76 80 156 +14
Ross Lazar Valparaiso 80 76 156 +14
Greg Conrad Miami (OH) 78 78 156 +14
Zack Tenerowicz Detroit 79 77 156 +14
Jacob Poore Northern Kentucky 72 84 156 +14
Thomas DeMarco Morehead State 78 78 156 +14
Austin Schoonmaker Wright State 79 77 156 +14

61 Jacob Johnson Oakland 79 78 157 +15
Nick Bienz IUPUI 82 75 157 +15



Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual

Par: 71

2

Nathan Cunningham IUPUI 78 79 157 +15
Max Palmer Robert Morris 78 79 157 +15
Grant Schumaker Robert Morris 83 74 157 +15
Mike McMorrow Robert Morris 82 75 157 +15
Jason McQuown Youngstown State 78 79 157 +15
Adam Baracani Valparaiso 75 82 157 +15
*Jacob Jackson Northern Kentucky 82 75 157 +15
Blake Cartwright Morehead State 78 79 157 +15
Justin LaFrance Loyola-Chicago 78 79 157 +15
*Alec Velasco Wright State 83 74 157 +15

73 *Ryan Flick Dayton 81 77 158 +16
Zach Chaddock St. Bonaventure 78 80 158 +16
*Nolan Ditcher St. Bonaventure 85 73 158 +16
*Kyle Grube Robert Morris 76 82 158 +16
*Jacob Harrah Youngstown State 78 80 158 +16
Callahan Elzey Miami (OH) 75 83 158 +16
Devon Schulert Detroit 75 83 158 +16
Austin Sipe Wright State 81 77 158 +16
Chris Rossi Wright State 79 79 158 +16

82 *Domenic Maricocchi Dayton 82 77 159 +17
Brent Morgan St. Bonaventure 77 82 159 +17
*Matt McCulloch Oakland 80 79 159 +17
Jackson Frame Northern Kentucky 80 79 159 +17
Nick Brisebois Columbia 84 75 159 +17
*Taisei Negishi Michigan 80 79 159 +17
Zach Hoskins Loyola-Chicago 81 78 159 +17
Joshua Keating Fort Wayne 80 79 159 +17
Nick Bonema Loyola-Chicago 82 77 159 +17

91 *Kevin Wargo Dayton 82 78 160 +18
Austin Crowder IUPUI 81 79 160 +18
Justin Holt IUPUI 77 83 160 +18
David Szymanski Robert Morris 77 83 160 +18
*Blake Hale Wright State 81 79 160 +18

96 Jacob Brinker Northern Kentucky 80 81 161 +19
*Logan Gamm Northern Kentucky 79 82 161 +19

98 *Erron Vandemore Dayton 82 80 162 +20
Mitchell Wittmann Valparaiso 86 76 162 +20
Chris Chu Columbia 83 79 162 +20
Cameron Weyer Evansville 80 82 162 +20

102 *Noah Reese Evansville 81 82 163 +21
103 *JD Fletcher Miami (OH) 82 82 164 +22
104 Zach Cutler Valparaiso 85 80 165 +23

Cam Solomon Miami (OH) 82 83 165 +23
*Cody White Fort Wayne 87 78 165 +23

107 Thomas Lydic Youngstown State 87 79 166 +24
Zac Turi Evansville 86 80 166 +24
*Tyler Meyer Fort Wayne 84 82 166 +24

110 Patrick Sheerer St. Bonaventure 87 80 167 +25
111 Dominic Carano Youngstown State 88 83 171 +29
112 *P.J. Malik Dayton 87 89 176 +34



Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016
Player Statistics for Round 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Keegan Bronnenberg Fort Wayne 3.00 E
Greg Conrad Miami (OH) 3.75 +3
Nick Carlson Michigan 3.00 E
Jon Pick Evansville 0.00 E
Zach Schroeder Fort Wayne 3.00 E
Ryan Wenzler Wright State 3.25 +1
Bryce Evon Michigan 3.25 +1
Cooper Collins Morehead State 4.25 +5
Phillip Johnson Dayton 3.75 +3
Justin LaFrance Loyola-Chicago 3.50 +2
Patrick Flavin Miami (OH) 3.00 E
Nick Wilkins Morehead State 3.25 +1
Tripp French Dayton 3.00 E
Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 3.25 +1
Callahan Elzey Miami (OH) 3.50 +2

PAR 4 SCORING

Keegan Bronnenberg Fort Wayne 4.36 +4
Greg Conrad Miami (OH) 4.18 +2
Nick Carlson Michigan 4.27 +3
Jon Pick Evansville 0.00 E
Zach Schroeder Fort Wayne 4.27 +3
Ryan Wenzler Wright State 4.09 +1
Bryce Evon Michigan 4.45 +5
Cooper Collins Morehead State 4.18 +2
Phillip Johnson Dayton 4.09 +1
Justin LaFrance Loyola-Chicago 4.45 +5
Patrick Flavin Miami (OH) 4.18 +2
Nick Wilkins Morehead State 4.27 +3
Tripp French Dayton 4.36 +4
Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 4.09 +1
Callahan Elzey Miami (OH) 4.82 +9

PAR 5 SCORING

Keegan Bronnenberg Fort Wayne 4.67 -1
Greg Conrad Miami (OH) 5.67 +2
Nick Carlson Michigan 4.33 -2
Jon Pick Evansville 0.00 E
Zach Schroeder Fort Wayne 5.67 +2
Ryan Wenzler Wright State 5.00 E
Bryce Evon Michigan 5.00 E
Cooper Collins Morehead State 5.00 E
Phillip Johnson Dayton 5.67 +2
Justin LaFrance Loyola-Chicago 5.33 +1
Patrick Flavin Miami (OH) 5.00 E
Nick Wilkins Morehead State 5.67 +2
Tripp French Dayton 5.33 +1
Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 4.67 -1
Callahan Elzey Miami (OH) 5.33 +1

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Keegan Bronnenberg Fort Wayne 1
Ryan Wenzler Wright State 2
Reed Hrynewich Michigan 1
Zach Smith Morehead State 3
Zach Schroeder Fort Wayne 2
Garret Buckley Loyola-Chicago 1
Ian Kim Michigan 3
Phillip Johnson Dayton 1
Tyler Gray Evansville 1
Brian Ohr Miami (OH) 4
Brendan Keating Dayton 1
Thomas DeMarco Morehead State 2
Greg Conrad Miami (OH) 2
Nick Carlson Michigan 4
Nick Wilkins Morehead State 1

PARS

Keegan Bronnenberg Fort Wayne 13
Greg Conrad Miami (OH) 9
Nick Carlson Michigan 9
Thomas DeMarco Morehead State 10
Zach Schroeder Fort Wayne 9
Ryan Wenzler Wright State 12
Bryce Evon Michigan 10
Blake Cartwright Morehead State 11
Phillip Johnson Dayton 11
Justin LaFrance Loyola-Chicago 10
Patrick Flavin Miami (OH) 12
Zach Smith Morehead State 9
Tripp French Dayton 15
Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 13
Callahan Elzey Miami (OH) 6



Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Course Statistics
Post Round 2

1

Round 2 - NCR South

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 0 0.00 4 0 1
2 3 0 0.00 3 0 2
3 4 0 0.00 4 0 3
4 4 0 0.00 4 0 4
5 5 0 0.00 5 0 5
6 5 0 0.00 5 0 6
7 4 0 0.00 4 0 7
8 3 0 0.00 3 0 8
9 4 0 0.00 4 0 9
10 5 0 0.00 5 0 10
11 4 0 0.00 4 0 11
12 4 0 0.00 4 0 12
13 3 0 0.00 3 0 13
14 4 0 0.00 4 0 14
15 3 0 0.00 3 0 15
16 4 0 0.00 4 0 16
17 4 0 0.00 4 0 17
18 4 0 0.00 4 0 18

Round 1 - NCR South

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 454 2 50 47 13 5 4.68 4 454 1
2 3 171 5 66 33 8 1 3.40 3 171 2
3 4 432 3 63 41 5 1 4.44 4 432 3
4 4 391 6 51 46 9 1 4.53 4 391 4
5 5 556 1 20 69 20 2 1 5.03 5 556 5
6 5 558 4 18 56 28 6 1 5.13 5 558 6
7 4 422 7 63 30 12 1 4.43 4 422 7
8 3 172 9 70 31 2 3.23 3 172 8
9 4 445 9 74 26 3 4.21 4 445 9
10 5 547 2 15 54 37 4 1 5.24 5 547 10
11 4 377 12 47 37 16 4 4.57 4 377 11
12 4 460 5 39 52 16 4 4.77 4 460 12
13 3 205 6 54 46 6 3.46 3 205 13
14 4 398 18 43 45 6 3 4.38 4 398 14
15 3 229 3 40 56 13 3 3.73 3 229 15
16 4 455 3 74 32 3 4.31 4 455 16
17 4 353 17 59 27 9 1 4.26 4 353 17
18 4 423 13 62 33 4 4.25 4 423 18




